KEERITELGHEY  ( IEET G HFz/E)
PM DC Planetary Gear Motor  (Ring Gear Material: Powder Metal)

42JXL100K/422Y90

RRERESR, £—RF/ERZT, BSHERARSL

Low noise gearboxes, 1-Stage use helical gears, The code name 'L'is used in the model

® SMEFIZIERT Dimensions

L

Q42TERIERS, AIFFAEEE: IN.m~10N.m
42mm OD Planetary Gearbox,
Permissible Load Range: 1N.m~10N.m

7.5

® BN FEFARESE Motor Technical Data
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427Y90-2434

24

3400

0.45

2450
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1.8

300

5.8

O LHEIEANEEF ARSE Gear Motor Technical Data

Bl E42ZY90-2434E B (42ZY90-2434 DC Motor )
L b
BURREL Number of gear trains 2 2 2 2
BURESKE (L) Length(L) mm
=R
REFE
BEREAE
RKHRE L A N.m

Max. permissible load in a short time 12

Reduction ratio 14 19 22 27

No-load speed r/min 126

Rated speed r/min 91

Rated torque N.m . . . 2.1

® EEFIHIHFIEE Motor Characteristic Figure

427Y90-2434

400(mN.m)
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